
I.D.D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHooL HISAR
Fee Detail for the Session2021-2022

MONTHLY FEE

LKG toUKG

ItoV
VI to YIII
D(toX
XI&XII(Art&Commerce)

XI & Xfl(Science)

Misc Charges And
Accidental Insurance 1500/- Per Annum

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

Rs.

2850.00

3000.00

3200.00

3500.00

4000.00

4200.00

Per Month

Per Month

Per Month

Per Month

Per Month

Per Month

Admission Fee Rs' 3000'00 For New Student

I^.irai"e retundable Security Rs' ( 1000/- )

FeesistobepaidonmonthlybasisfromMay,2O2lonwardsthroughonlinemode.Alink

for the same will be provided to the parents, through which fee has to be paid upto 20th of

everymonthwithoutanypenalty.Howeverlatedepositorswillberequiredtopaya

penaltyofRs.l00/-perforfirsttwomonths.AfterthatnameoftheStudentwillbe

struck off. For continuing, Re - admission fee will be charged'

Note : A11 particulars in Admission Form must be frlled as given in the Date of Birth

Certificate including name spellings of Student, Mother & Father issued by Municipal

Corporation (duly attested by parents, with date)
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