I.D.D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, HISAR Fee Detail for the Session 2021-2022

MONTHLY FEE

LKG to UKG	Rs.	2850.00 Per Month
I to V	Rs.	3000.00 Per Month
VI to VIII	Rs.	3200.00 Per Month
IX to X	Rs.	3500.00 Per Month
XI & XII(Art & Commerce)	Rs.	4000.00 Per Month
XI & XII(Science)	Rs.	4200.00 Per Month
Misc Charges And Accidental Insurance	Rs.	1500/- Per Annum
Admission Fee Including refundable Security	Rs. Rs.	3000.00 For New Student (1000/-)

Fees is to be paid on monthly basis from May' 2021 onwards through online mode. A link for the same will be provided to the parents, through which fee has to be paid upto 20th of every month without any penalty. However late depositors will be required to pay a penalty of Rs. 100/- per for first two months. After that name of the Student will be struck off. For continuing, Re - admission fee will be charged.

Note : All particulars in Admission Form must be filled as given in the Date of Birth Certificate including name spellings of Student, Mother & Father issued by Municipal Corporation (duly attested by parents, with date)

Public School I.D. DA

ublic School B: D.A